
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

35 
64 
96 

5 
27 

3 
279 

25 

Name 

Simon Winther 
Simon Wilhemsen 
René Christensen 
Jens Winther Pro 
Thorleif Møller SM 
Niklas Damgaard 
Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl 
Thomas Uwe Jorgensen Pro 

Class 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

SM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

Best Tm 

38.593 
38.783 
39.734 
40.346 
40.572 
40.920 
41.157 
46.630 

Diff 

0.190 
1.141 
1.753 
1.979 
2.327 
2.564 
8.037 

Best Speed 

71,360 
71,010 
69,311 
68,260 
67,879 
67,302 
66,914 
59,061 

In Lap 

11 
10 

3 
3 
8 
6 
8 
5 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

wintherracing 

wintherracing 

K G I  R A C IN G   M A  E N G IN E S  

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 
Saturday 

Orange/SM - 1400-1415 

Qualifying started at 14:00:05 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

29-08-2015 14:00 


